1/36 COPPER (60MTR)  1.00 1 85446020  9.00  25.65  25.65 9.00  336.30 5 300.00  285.00

3/32 P.V.C COPPER WIRE 

(60 MTR)

1.00 2 85446020  9.00  56.86  56.86 9.00  745.47 5 665.00  631.75

7/36 P.V.C COPPER WIRE  1.00 3 85446020  9.00  173.56  173.56 9.00  2275.62 5 2,030.00  1,928.50

3357.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

256.07  256.07 3.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3. Cheque bouncing Charges Rs.